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DJH Landesverband Hessen
DJH Landesverband Hessen
DJH Landesverband Hessen
DJH Landesverband Hessen
DJH Landesverband Hessen
Goals
Goals
Goals
Goals
Goals
Goals
Goals
Goals
Goals
Goals
Goals
Goals

Goals
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Location

Jugendherberge Bad Hersfeld

Jugendherberge Hoherodskopf

Jugendherberge Helmarshausen

Jugendherberge Biedenkopf

Jugendherberge Starkenburg

Goals Doncaster

Goals Glasgow West

Goals Newcastle

Goals Liverpool South

Goals Dudley (Rowley Regis)

Goals Manchester

Goals Southampton

Goals Liverpool North

Goals Bristol South

Goals Coventry

Goals Bexleyheath

Goals Portsmouth

Goals Sutton

City

Bad Hersfeld

Schotten

Bad Karlshafen

Biedenkopf

Heppenheim (Bergstralie)

Doncaster

Clydebank

Newcastle upon Tyne

Liverpool

Rowley Regis

Manchester

Southampton

Liverpool

Bristol

Coventry

Bexleyheath

Portsmouth

Sutton

State

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

DC

GG

NU

Lv

Bl

MN

ZH

Lv

BS

CcT

KE

PS

SuU

Country

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

Rep Score

815

812

811

808

805

911

884

882

869

868

868

867

866

863

862

857

856

849
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Company Location City State Country Rep Score
Goals Goals Teesside Middlesbrough RC GB 846
Goals Goals Sheffield Sheffield sV GB 844
Goals Goals Ruislip Ruislip HR GB 837
Goals Goals Chester Chester cz GB 837
Goals Goals Aberdeen Aberdeen AR GB 834
Goals Goals Chingford London EF GB 825
Goals Goals Birmingham - Perry Barr Birmingham BI GB 823
Goals Goals Southend Westcliff-on-Sea SS GB 823
Goals Goals Reading Reading RG GB 820
Goals Goals Sunderland Sunderland SD GB 816
Goals Goals Dartford Dartford KE GB 812
Goals Goals Bradford Bradford BV GB 809
Goals Goals Tolworth Surbiton KT GB 809
Goals Goals Leeds Leeds LS GB 808
Goals Goals Leicester Leicester LC GB 803
Maguires Country Parks Newbus Grange Country Park Darlington DA GB 802
Parkdean Resorts Fallbarrow Windermere cu GB 819

Parkdean Resorts Weeley Bridge Weeley EX GB 819
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Parkdean Resorts
Parkdean Resorts
Parkdean Resorts
TeamSport Indoor Karting
TeamSport Indoor Karting
TeamSport Indoor Karting
TeamSport Indoor Karting
TeamSport Indoor Karting
TeamSport Indoor Karting
TeamSport Indoor Karting
TeamSport Indoor Karting
TeamSport Indoor Karting
Tui

Tui

Tui

Tui

Tui

Tui
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Location

Eyemouth

Cayton Bay

Kessingland Beach

Laser Combat Glasgow Cambuslang (FKA Combat City
Tactical Laser Glasgow)

TeamSport Go Karting Preston

TeamSport Go Karting Manchester Trafford

Teamsport Go Karting Hull

Laser Combat Glasgow Clydebank (FKA Lazer Planet
Clydebank)

TeamSport Go Karting Gosport

TeamSport Go Karting Brighton

Teamsport Go Karting Bradford

TeamSport Go Karting Glasgow Clydebank (formerly
ScotKart)

TUI Luzern Burgerstrasse

TUI Baden

TUI Horgen

TUI Basel Gerbergasse

TUI Thun

TUI Basel Aeschengraben

City

Eyemouth

Scarborough

Lowestoft

Glasgow

Preston

Manchester

Hull

Clydebank

Gosport

Lancing

Bradford

Clydebank

Luzern 7

Baden

Horgen

Basel

Thun

Basel

State

EB

NY

SF

GG

LA

MN

KH

GG

PS

BH

BV

GG

LU

AG

ZH

BS

BE

BS

Country

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

Rep Score

816

812

804

862

843

841

841

838

831

811

807

807

836

828

823

822

815

814
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Company Location City State Country Rep Score
Tui TUI Brugg Brugg AG CH 814
Tui TUI Hergiswil Hergiswil NW CH 811

Tui TUI St. Gallen Marktplatz St. Gallen SG CH 807



